	Top 3, sezóna 2003/2004

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Galaxy Bowling Cup
	14.10.2003
	149,159,221,159,167,170
	170,83
	8.

	Galaxy Bowling Cup
	11.11.2003
	134,209,139,179
	165,25
	20.

	Perfect Tour
	17.1.2004
	154,153,186,203,163,158,151,134,181
	164,78
	19.

	Top 3, sezóna 2004/2005

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Perfect Tour
	9.4.2005
	158,144,134,203,215,199
	175,50
	34.

	MSRJ
	11.4.2005
	142,225,196,133,157,145
	166,33
	24.

	Koga Tour
	30.1.2005
	211,141,216,153,93,173
	164,50
	38.

	Top 3, sezóna 2005/2006

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Perfect Tour
	22.1.2006
	129,196,159,164,160,197
	167,50
	31.

	Perfect Tour
	19.2.2006
	161,146,169,130,215,155
	162,67
	36.

	Perfect Tour
	20.11.2005
	147,225,143,135,148,173
	161,83
	36.

	Top 3, sezóna 2006/2007

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Brněnský Krocan
	24.3.2007
	170,222,178
	190,00
	38.

	Perfect Tour
	18.3.2007
	173,173,138,169,209,173
	172,50
	47.

	Bratislavský pohár
	31.3.2007
	184,184,177,139,177,118,190,166,164,187,173,203
	171,83
	28.


	Top 3, sezóna 2007/2008

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	MSRd
	9.12.2007
	200,232,201,200,168,178
	196,50
	25.

	V. Letný Turnaj
	11.9.2007
	149,209,201,179,184
	184,40
	26.

	Perfect Strike Tour
	16.3.2008
	179,136,172,206,223,180
	182,67
	25.


	Top 5, sezóna 2008/2009

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Mr. Split Cup
	30.10.2008
	169,203,257,184
	203,25
	3.

	Bratislavský Pohár
	10.1.2009
	191,169,161,200,215,205
	190,17
	31.

	Perfect Tour
	17.5.2009
	202,218,186,191,135,186
	186,39
	25.

	Bratislavský Pohár
	8.11.2008
	201,152,155,164,208,204
	180,67
	29.

	Istropolis Expres
	5.4.2009
	172,172,179,210,139,168
	173,33
	15.


	Odohrané podujatia, sezóna 2008/2009

	Turnaj
	Dátum
	Hry
	Priemer
	Umiestnenie

	Istropolis Expres
	14.6.2009
	160,160,164,157,149,137
	154,50
	19.

	Perfect Tour
	17.5.2009
	202,218,186,191,135,186
	186,39
	25.

	Relax Grand Prix
	18.4.2009
	189,181,177,191,156,136
	171,67
	42.

	Istropolis Expres
	5.4.2009
	172,172,179,210,139,168
	173,33
	15.

	Perfect Tour
	22.3.2009
	224,191,151,170,142,161
	173,17
	25.

	Bratislavský Pohár
	14.3.2009
	186,147,142,162,183,180
	166,67
	28.

	Perfect Tour
	18.1.2009
	159,127,159,146,147,150
	148,00
	54.

	Bratislavský Pohár
	10.1.2009
	191,169,161,200,215,205
	190,17
	31.

	Perfect Tour
	23.11.2008
	152,127,160,127,167,159
	148,67
	45.

	Bratislavský Pohár
	8.11.2008
	201,152,155,164,208,204
	180,67
	29.

	Mr. Split Cup
	30.10.2008
	169,203,257,184
	203,25
	3.

	Istropolis Expres
	26.10.2008
	190.158,159,153,166,163
	164,83
	17.

	Perfect Tour
	19.10.2008
	203,159,177,124,177,146
	164,33
	40.

	Istropolis Expres
	13.9.2008
	166,146,196,142,158,202
	168,33
	16.








